Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid.
Conductor marker, Sheet, white, unlabeled, can be labeled with: TOPMARK NEO, TOPMARK
LASER, BLUEMARK ID COLOR, BLUEMARK ID, BLUEMARK CLED, THERMOMARK PRIME,
THERMOMARK CARD 2.0, THERMOMARK CARD, mounting type: insert, cable diameter
range: 1.5 ... 35 mm, lettering field size: 23 x 4 mm, Number of individual labels: 30
Conductor marker - UCT-WMT (23X4)
0801453
Jan 31, 2022, 4:29 PM     Page 1 (5)
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
Commercial Data
Order Key 0801453
Packing unit 10 pc
Minimum order quantity 10 pc
Sales Key BG2218
Product Key BG2218
Catalog Page Page 207 (C-3-2019)
GTIN 4046356678544
Weight per Piece (including packing) 10.14 g
Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 10.14 g
Customs tariff number 39269097
Country of origin PL
Conductor marker - UCT-WMT (23X4)
0801453
Jan 31, 2022, 4:29 PM     Page 2 (5)
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
DOWNLOADED FROM SCATTS.CO.UK
Technical Data
Product properties
Marking
Number of individual labels 30
Number of individual labels per row 10
Marking technology
5146464 THERMOMARK CARD
5147888 BLUEMARK LED
Device
5147999 BLUEMARK CLED
0801734 THERMOMARK CARD-UCT-MAG7
0801371 THERMOMARK-RIBBON 110-TC
5147421 BLUEMARK FLUID-CARTRIDGE
Ink ribbon
5146662 BLUEMARK CLED-FLUID-CARTR.
Thermal transferPrintability
Inkjet printing